City of Perth

Applications Approved 14/09/2022 - 20/09/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2022/454

BPC-2022/471

BPC-2022/513

BPC-2022/524

BPC-2022/530

BPC-2022/542

BPC-2022/544

BPC-2022/545

BPC-2022/546

BPC-2022/548

BPC-2022/549

BPC-2022/553

BPC-2022/554

BPC-2022/557

BPC-2022/560

BPC-2022/566

BPC-2022/570

Internal fit out to tenancy
NEW PATIO STRUCTURE REPLACING EXISITNG PERGOLA

Installation of Elevator lift & walkway platform from ground floor to first
floor.

SHOP FITOUT TO EXISTING RETAIL TENANCY (PROVIDORE DOUGHNUT
SHOP) - Unit 3

Internal Fit Out to Existing Tenancy ( New Ice Cream Shop)

Installation of new external signage to Sephora store - Ground Floor

Alterations to existing office

Show suite office fitout - Level 20

Solar panels install (flush on the roof)

Forward works - Installation of new footings and in-ground services only

Grill'd Burgers internal fitout works

Level 4 - Office Fitout
Cosmetic Refurbishment of Ground Floor and L3 Office Building - Level 3

L2, Office Fitout - Part Floor

Proposed lift addition and minor alterations to existing consulting rooms

Internal alternation with fit-out works for existing partial commercial
building: Two new office rooms,

new disable toilet and standard shower and modification of exiting toilet
Stage 1 - Internal strip out, services demolition and make good.

Unit 2/9 De Vlamingh Avenue
EAST PERTH WA 6004

6B Tully Road

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"MATILDA BAY RESTAURANT"
3A Hackett Drive

CRAWLEY WA 6009
231-245 Newcastle Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
167-181 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
242 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 6/2 Richardson Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"
197 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

156 Wittenoom Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"140William"

140 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

50-56 Colin Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

22 Mount Street

PERTH WA 6000

"THE ATRIUM"

168-170 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

45 Havelock Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"CITY WEST"

102 Railway Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

53 Ord Street

(Stage 2 Fitout subject to separate application) Ground floor to Level 4 and WEST PERTH WA 6005

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\nlaffin

Pagelof1l

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

20/09/2022
20/09/2022

16/09/2022

16/09/2022
20/09/2022
15/09/2022
16/09/2022

19/09/2022

15/09/2022

16/09/2022

20/09/2022

15/09/2022
19/09/2022

16/09/2022

20/09/2022

16/09/2022

20/09/2022

Last run on 28/09/2022 9:21:46 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



