

City of **Perth**

Applications Approved 14/09/2022 - 20/09/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2022/454	Internal fit out to tenancy	Unit 2/9 De Vlamingh Avenue	Grant	20/09/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/471	NEW PATIO STRUCTURE REPLACING EXISITNG PERGOLA	6B Tully Road	Grant	20/09/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/513	Installation of Elevator lift & walkway platform from ground floor to first	"MATILDA BAY RESTAURANT"	Grant	16/09/2022
	floor.	3A Hackett Drive		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2022/524	SHOP FITOUT TO EXISTING RETAIL TENANCY (PROVIDORE DOUGHNUT	231-245 Newcastle Street	Grant	16/09/2022
	SHOP) - Unit 3	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2022/530	Internal Fit Out to Existing Tenancy (New Ice Cream Shop)	167-181 William Street	Grant	20/09/2022
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2022/542	Installation of new external signage to Sephora store - Ground Floor	242 Murray Street Mall	Grant	15/09/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/544	Alterations to existing office	Unit 6/2 Richardson Street	Grant	16/09/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/545	Show suite office fitout - Level 20	"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"	Grant	19/09/2022
		197 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/546	Solar panels install (flush on the roof)	156 Wittenoom Street	Grant	15/09/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/548	Forward works - Installation of new footings and in-ground services only	"QV1"	Grant	16/09/2022
		250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/549	Grill'd Burgers internal fitout works	"140William"	Grant	20/09/2022
		140 William Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/553	Level 4 - Office Fitout	50-56 Colin Street	Grant	15/09/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/554	Cosmetic Refurbishment of Ground Floor and L3 Office Building - Level 3	22 Mount Street	Grant	19/09/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/557	L2, Office Fitout - Part Floor	"THE ATRIUM"	Grant	16/09/2022
		168-170 St Georges Terrace		' '
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/560	Proposed lift addition and minor alterations to existing consulting rooms	45 Havelock Street	Grant	20/09/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		1,33,
BPC-2022/566	Internal alternation with fit-out works for existing partial commercial	"CITY WEST"	Grant	16/09/2022
	building: Two new office rooms,	102 Railway Street		-,, -=
	new disable toilet and standard shower and modification of exiting toilet	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/570	Stage 1 - Internal strip out, services demolition and make good.	53 Ord Street	Grant	20/09/2022
	(Stage 2 Fitout subject to separate application) Ground floor to Level 4 and			
1				